Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Prop.

Localita

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Cod. UI

68217

68220

68209

68211

68212

68214

68154

68157

68160

68162

68163

68165

68166

68168

68169

68171

68172

68174

Cod. Fabb.

5844

5844

5844

5844

5844

5844

5837

5837

5838

5839

5839

5839

5839

5839

5839

5839

5840

5840

indirizzo

Via MORETTO 44

Via MORETTO 26

Via MORETTO 30

Via MORETTO 34

Via MORETTO 36

Via MORETTO 40

Via DON LUIGI

STURZO 17
Via DON LUIGI

STURZO 17

Via GEZIO CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Destinazione

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

Utilizzo

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Cat. Sez.

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/2

A/2

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

Fg. Mapp.| Sub.
7 |797 10
7 (797 2
7 |797 3
7 (797 5
7 (797 6
7 (797 8
6 288 37
6 288 40
7 |182 3
7 |182 9
7 |182 8
7 |182 6
7 |182 5

7 182 13

7 182 12

7 182 10

7 182 19

7 182 17

Canone annuo al 31/12

554,52

853,80

240,00

573,96

1.946,16

240,00

545,28

1.074,24

240,00

550,80

1.672,32

688,80

571,20

240,00

515,28

598,68



Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

68175

68177

68179

68180

68182

68183

68185

68186

68188

68189

68191

68192

68194

68195

68197

68199

68200

68202

68203

5840

5840

5841

5841

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5842

5843

5843

5843

5843

5843

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 25

Via MORETTO 27

Via MORETTO 19 /29

Via MORETTO 19 /29

Via MORETTO 31

Via MORETTO 35

Via MORETTO 37

Via MORETTO 41

Via MORETTO 41

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

Locazione

Locazione

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

182

182

182

182

798

798

798

798

798

798

798

798

798

798

799

799

799

799

799

24

22

15

21

14

15

10

11

240,00

240,00

679,08

1.968,12

882,36

744,72

1.260,48

240,00

1.837,56

240,00

1.632,96

519,48

515,40

515,40

427,92

1.240,80



Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

68204

68205

68206

68155

68161

68178

68181

68198

68201

68216

68219

68213

68156

68173

68176

68193

68196

68210

68164

5843

5843

5843

5837

5838

5841

5841

5843

5843

5844

5845

5844

5837

5840

5840

5842

5842

5844

5839

Via MORETTO 41
Via MORETTO 41
Via MORETTO 41
Via DON LUIGI
STURZO 17

Via GEZIO CALINI 3
Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via MORETTO 33
Via MORETTO 39
Via MORETTO 42
Via FRATTI 4

Via MORETTO 38
Via DON LUIGI
STURZO 17

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via MORETTO 29
Via MORETTO 19 /29

Via MORETTO 32

Via CALINI 3

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

Sfitto

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/2

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/2

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

799

799

799

288

182

182

182

799

799

797

348

797

288

182

182

798

798

797

182

10

39

16

20

11

38

18

23

12

548,04

383,64

1.085,76

1.364,88

679,08

477,72

432,84

906,12

2.862,48

1.700,64

1.303,20

1.612,20

1.440,00

1.158,84

1.646,16

1.316,88

240,00

459,00



Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

Lograto

68167

68170

68184

68187

68190

68207

5839

5839

5842

5842

5842

5844

Via CALINI 3

Via CALINI 3

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 19

Via MORETTO 21

Via MORETTO 26

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

ALLOGGIO

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

Locazione

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

A/3

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

182

182

798

798

798

797

14

11

13

1.426,56

1.591,80

717,00

240,00

1.477,08

1.155,12



