

Prop.	Località	Cod. UI	Cod. Fabb.	indirizzo	Destinazione	Utilizzo	Cat.	Sez.	Fg.	Mapp.	Sub.	Canone annuo al 31/12
Lograto	Lograto	68217	5844	Via MORETTO 44	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	10	554,52
Lograto	Lograto	68220	5844	Via MORETTO 26	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	2	853,80
Lograto	Lograto	68209	5844	Via MORETTO 30	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	3	240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68211	5844	Via MORETTO 34	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	797	5	
Lograto	Lograto	68212	5844	Via MORETTO 36	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	6	573,96
Lograto	Lograto	68214	5844	Via MORETTO 40	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	8	1.946,16
Lograto	Lograto	68154	5837	Via DON LUIGI STURZO 17	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/2	NCT	6	288	37	240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68157	5837	Via DON LUIGI STURZO 17	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/2	NCT	6	288	40	545,28
Lograto	Lograto	68160	5838	Via GEZIO CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	3	1.074,24
Lograto	Lograto	68162	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	9	240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68163	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	8	550,80
Lograto	Lograto	68165	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	182	6	
Lograto	Lograto	68166	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	5	1.672,32
Lograto	Lograto	68168	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	13	688,80
Lograto	Lograto	68169	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	12	571,20
Lograto	Lograto	68171	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	10	240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68172	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	19	515,28
Lograto	Lograto	68174	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	17	598,68

Lograto	Lograto	68175	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	24		240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68177	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	22		240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68179	5841	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	182	15		
Lograto	Lograto	68180	5841	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	21		679,08
Lograto	Lograto	68182	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	1		1.968,12
Lograto	Lograto	68183	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	798	2		
Lograto	Lograto	68185	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	8		882,36
Lograto	Lograto	68186	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	9		744,72
Lograto	Lograto	68188	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	14		1.260,48
Lograto	Lograto	68189	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	798	15		
Lograto	Lograto	68191	5842	Via MORETTO 25	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	4		240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68192	5842	Via MORETTO 27	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	5		1.837,56
Lograto	Lograto	68194	5842	Via MORETTO 19 /29	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	10		240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68195	5842	Via MORETTO 19 /29	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	11		1.632,96
Lograto	Lograto	68197	5843	Via MORETTO 31	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	5		519,48
Lograto	Lograto	68199	5843	Via MORETTO 35	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	3		515,40
Lograto	Lograto	68200	5843	Via MORETTO 37	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	2		515,40
Lograto	Lograto	68202	5843	Via MORETTO 41	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	6		427,92
Lograto	Lograto	68203	5843	Via MORETTO 41	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	7		1.240,80

Lograto	Lograto	68204	5843	Via MORETTO 41	ALLOGGIO	Sfitto	A/3	NCT	7	799	8	
Lograto	Lograto	68205	5843	Via MORETTO 41	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	9	548,04
Lograto	Lograto	68206	5843	Via MORETTO 41	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	10	383,64
Lograto	Lograto	68155	5837	Via DON LUIGI STURZO 17	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/2	NCT	6	288	39	1.085,76
Lograto	Lograto	68161	5838	Via GEZIO CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	4	1.364,88
Lograto	Lograto	68178	5841	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	16	679,08
Lograto	Lograto	68181	5841	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	20	477,72
Lograto	Lograto	68198	5843	Via MORETTO 33	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	4	432,84
Lograto	Lograto	68201	5843	Via MORETTO 39	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	799	1	906,12
Lograto	Lograto	68216	5844	Via MORETTO 42	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	9	2.862,48
Lograto	Lograto	68219	5845	Via FRATTI 4	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	348	11	1.700,64
Lograto	Lograto	68213	5844	Via MORETTO 38	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	7	1.303,20
Lograto	Lograto	68156	5837	Via DON LUIGI STURZO 17	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/2	NCT	6	288	38	1.612,20
Lograto	Lograto	68173	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	18	1.440,00
Lograto	Lograto	68176	5840	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	23	1.158,84
Lograto	Lograto	68193	5842	Via MORETTO 29	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	6	1.646,16
Lograto	Lograto	68196	5842	Via MORETTO 19 /29	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	12	1.316,88
Lograto	Lograto	68210	5844	Via MORETTO 32	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	4	240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68164	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	7	459,00

Lograto	Lograto	68167	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	14		1.426,56
Lograto	Lograto	68170	5839	Via CALINI 3	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	182	11		1.591,80
Lograto	Lograto	68184	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	7		717,00
Lograto	Lograto	68187	5842	Via MORETTO 19	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	13		240,00
Lograto	Lograto	68190	5842	Via MORETTO 21	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	798	3		1.477,08
Lograto	Lograto	68207	5844	Via MORETTO 26	ALLOGGIO	Locazione	A/3	NCT	7	797	1		1.155,12